AQUATLON

CZECHTRISERIES w#
Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES,MUJ PRVNI TRIATLON) - Celkové, 21.04.2018 2 .
2018 i
# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Kostlan Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:48,00 00:02:22,00() 00:07:26,00()
2 Odehnal Jan (2004) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:09:49,00 00:02:23,00() 00:07:26,00()
3 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:56,00 00:02:21,00() 00:07:35,00()
4 Hrdlicka Matéj (2004) CZE 00:10:03,00 00:02:11,00() 00:07:52,00()
5 Solc Matéj (2004) CZE SK TRI klub Pfibram, z.s. 00:10:12,00 00:02:44,00() 00:07:28,00()
6 Rozsival Erik (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:10:26,00 00:02:15,00() 00:08:10,00()
7 Trojan Adam (2004) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:29,00 00:02:48,00() 00:07:40,00()
8 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:30,00 00:02:29,00() 00:08:01,00()
9 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:10:31,00 00:02:23,00() 00:08:08,00()
10 Stépka Tadeds (2004) CZE Elab 00:10:32,00 00:02:25,00() 00:08:06,00()
11 Caha Jan (2003) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:32,00 00:02:33,00() 00:07:59,00()
12 Landsmannov Eligka (2003) CZE Trisk CB 00:10:36,00 00:02:28,00() 00:08:08,00()
13 Hrdli¢ka Hynek (2005) CZE PKJH 00:10:37,00 00:02:23,00() 00:08:14,00()
14 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:10:40,00 00:02:28,00() 00:08:12,00()
15 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:42,00 00:02:41,00() 00:08:02,00()
16 Blatny Jachym (2005) CZE Elab 00:10:42,00 00:02:39,00() 00:08:03,00()
17 Prikrylova Dana (2003) CZE 00:10:44,00 00:02:26,00() 00:08:18,00()
18 Elia$ David (2005) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:10:44,00 00:02:34,00() 00:08:10,00()
19 Dolej Marek (2004) CZE FS Praha 00:11:02,00 00:02:37,00() 00:08:25,00()
20 Vimmerové Nikola (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:03,00 00:02:52,00() 00:08:11,00()
21 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:11:04,00 00:02:37,00() 00:08:27,00()
22 Harapat Radim (2004) CZE TJ Sumperk 00:11:10,00 00:02:47,00() 00:08:23,00()
23 Urbanové Michaela (2003) CZE PS Kromé&¥iz 00:11:12,00 00:02:29,00() 00:08:44,00()
24 Charvat Maty4as (2005) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:11:20,00 00:02:53,00() 00:08:28,00()
25 Skorepa Adam (2004) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:21,00 00:02:23,00() 00:08:59,00()
26 Piknerova Zuzana (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:25,00 00:02:47,00() 00:08:39,00()
27 Kuéerovd Eliska (2005) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:11:25,00 00:02:49,00() 00:08:36,00()
28 Penner Tadea$ (2003) CZE MORAVIAMAN Team 00:11:31,00 00:02:49,00() 00:08:42,00()
29 Frarikova Natdlie (2004) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:11:31,00 00:02:41,00() 00:08:50,00()
30 Plic Lukas (2006) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:11:31,00 00:02:58,00() 00:08:34,00()
31 Koutny Roman (2003) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:11:35,00 00:02:48,00() 00:08:47,00()
32 Knobloch Florian (2003) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:11:35,00 00:02:53,00() 00:08:42,00()
33 JaroSova Karolina (2006) CZE ArTSport 00:11:38,00 00:02:56,00() 00:08:42,00()
34 Balcarova Julie (2003) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:11:39,00 00:02:38,00() 00:09:02,00()
35 Auf Jakub (2005) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:11:46,00 00:02:36,00() 00:09:10,00()
36 Barvinkové Adéla (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:46,00 00:02:28,00() 00:09:18,00()
37 Hra$ova Berenika (2005) CZE Elab 00:11:47,00 00:02:52,00() 00:08:55,00()

38 Seidlova Miriam (2003) CZE Akron Sports Club 00:11:50,00 00:02:33,00() 00:09:17,00()
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Seidlova Martina (2003)
Kabrt Ale$ (2005)

Weber Adam (2004)
Hamata Lukas$ (2005)
Rysavkova Emma (2005)
Kopenec Martin (2005)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Bfezna Matéj (2005)
Korousové Nikola (2006)
Svobodova Agéta (2005)
Augusta Dan (2003)
Kirschova Nicol (2006)
Tepla Simona (2006)
Cihl&F Prokop (2006)
Bohacova Tereza (2004)
Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005)
Jandova Tereza (2006)
Ptackova Anna (2004)
Burlové Tereza (2006)
Dvoréakova Kristyna (2005)
Franta Lukas (2004)
Hartman Simon (2005)
Reznitkova Agéta Viktorie (2005)
Ka$par Lukas (2004)
Horak Lukas (2004)

Tepla Tereza (2004)
Maixnerova Eliska (2004)
Simonova Anezka (2005)
Haslar Matyas (2004)
Kuéera Robert (2006)
Skvanova Alena (2003)
Bezina Vojtéch (2005)
Karnik Jakub (2005)
Mezlikova Klara (2004)
Duba Lucas (2006)
Chlddek Mat&j (2004)
Klusacek Filip (2006)
KuchaFové Karolina (2004)

Stehlikova Klara (2003)

Chladek Jan (2004)
Sldamova Veronika (2006)
Kadle¢ek Tomas (2005)
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Akron Sports Club
Loko Trutnov
Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

SK Slavia Praha

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triathlon Team Tabor

LBS sport team

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov, z.s.
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TT LOKO Beroun

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Triathlon Team Tabor

PS Lachmanek

CzechTRI K. Team

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
PS Lachmanek

Elab

SK Slavia Praha

Loko Trutnov

TJ Sumperk

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

CzechTRI K. Team

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
VOKOLOPOLE

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Atletika JM

CzechTRI K. Team

PS Lachmanek

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

PS Lachmdnek

Triatlon Plzefi

Télovychovnd jednota Sokol Horni
Pocernice, spolek

PS Lachmének

Elite Sport Boskovice

00:11:51,00
00:11:59,00
00:12:02,00
00:12:05,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:14,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:20,00
00:12:20,00
00:12:24,00
00:12:25,00
00:12:26,00
00:12:30,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:33,00
00:12:34,00
00:12:38,00
00:12:39,00
00:12:39,00
00:12:43,00
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00:12:49,00
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00:13:15,00
00:13:26,00
00:13:29,00
00:13:37,00
00:13:44,00
00:13:46,00
00:13:49,00
00:13:51,00

00:02:35,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:03:04,00()
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00:02:56,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:02:58,00()
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00:03:36,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:03:08,00()
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00:09:27,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:17,00()
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00:09:18,00()
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Kopecky Ondrej (2006)
Valda Josef (2005)

Parez Jan (2004)

Pének Simon (2004)
Koti3ova Karolina (2006)
Simtinkova Sarka (2006)
Hanéaéek Jachym (2005)
JAKIMICOVA Valerie (2006)
Hajn Vojtéch (2003)
Flanderkové Natdlie (2005)
Rezanka Tomas (2006)
KREJCIR Tomas (2006)
Maresova Alzbéta (2005)
Németkovi Eliska (2006)
Stefulikova Anna (2004)
Pouzarova Lucie (2005)
Rysava Emilie (2005)
Kritova Eliska (2006)

Generovano dne 18.10.2025 15:34
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CZE
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CZE
CZE

PS Lachmanek

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TT Pfibram, z. s.
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Elab

PS Lachmanek

TJ Sumperk

PS Lachméanek
PS Lachméanek
PS LAchmanek

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Elite sport Boskovice

TT Pfibram, z. s.

00:13:56,00
00:13:56,00
00:13:57,00
00:14:02,00
00:14:08,00
00:14:09,00
00:14:13,00
00:14:19,00
00:14:34,00
00:14:39,00
00:15:15,00
00:15:16,00
00:15:21,00
00:15:52,00
00:16:10,00
00:16:20,00
00:17:04,00
00:17:49,00

00:03:20,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:39,00()

00:10:36,00()
00:10:48,00()
00:10:46,00()
00:10:19,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:11:13,00()
00:10:42,00()
00:10:39,00()
00:11:08,00()
00:11:24,00()
00:11:17,00()
00:11:32,00()
00:11:53,00()
00:12:30,00()
00:13:09,00()
00:12:10,00()
00:13:33,00()
00:14:11,00()



